
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET LIST Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/2D. Turley 500632 5/4213

 2 MARION'S REGRET Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/3S. Keep 498590 9/8204

 3 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R12, M 3M 6P 3P 4/1/3D. Turley 475638 25/14238

 4 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3E. Harris 491580 6/5225

 5 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 23/13174

 6 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494089 6/5162

 7 FIRE CRACKER Last start Provincial winner CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1177

 8 RISSOLES Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R9, 3 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3234

 9 RUBY'S LEGACY Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3P. Supple 527216 2/1213

 10 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3R. Newstead 531348 2/1211

 11 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 529676 1/0159

 12 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R10, 3 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/1156

 13 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5150

 14 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0149

 15 CROWN ARMANI Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R4, 3 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0141

 16 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0136

 17 AGENT OF VICTORY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 25/11/2020, R10, 2 5P 7P 4P 5/2D. Robinson 495768 4/2135

 18 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0135

 19 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3129

 20 TWEED DOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3126

 21 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0126

 22 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3M. O'Brien 529765 2/1117

 23 CASH ONLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1114

 24 TINY TESSA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Watts 508883 1/0112

 25 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/1111

 26 MISTY'S FLASH Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3S. Keep 497568 2/1108

 27 MISS PRIDDLE Weighted points score IPS, 23/10/2020, R4, 3 7P 1P 5/4L. Meteyard 530714 1/0105

 28 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6102

 29 MANNY SAID Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R3, P 2P 6Y 8P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/2102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R12, M 5M 8M 7P 5/1D. Turley 487794 15/1397

 31 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/093

 32 HELLO RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R3, 3 5P 6P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 530583 1/084

 33 FOZZIE'S STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/081

 34 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 7M 8P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/877

 35 TRACIES TREASURE Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R3, 3 4P 8P 7P 5/4C. Smith 507279 1/075

 36 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/066

 37 CANDY APPLE Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 525000 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Thursday, 24 December 2020
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE CRACKER Last start Provincial winner CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1177

 2 RISSOLES Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R9, 3 7P 1P 1P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3234

 3 RUBY'S LEGACY Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3P. Supple 527216 2/1213

 4 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3R. Newstead 531348 2/1211

 5 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 529676 1/0159

 6 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R10, 3 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/1156

 7 NOIR GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5150

 8 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0149

 9 CROWN ARMANI Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R4, 3 7P 3P 2P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0141

 10 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0136

 11 AGENT OF VICTORY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 25/11/2020, R10, 2 5P 7P 4P 5/2D. Robinson 495768 4/2135

 12 SHY REACTION Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0135

 13 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3129

 14 TWEED DOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3126

 15 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0126

 16 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3M. O'Brien 529765 2/1117

 17 CASH ONLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1114

 18 TINY TESSA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Watts 508883 1/0112

 19 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/1111

 20 MISTY'S FLASH Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R11, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3S. Keep 497568 2/1108

 21 MISS PRIDDLE Weighted points score IPS, 23/10/2020, R4, 3 7P 1P 5/4L. Meteyard 530714 1/0105

 22 MANNY SAID Weighted points score GUN, 10/12/2020, R3, P 2P 6Y 8P 5/2C. Gardoll 497310 3/2102

 23 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6102

 24 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R12, M 5M 8M 7P 5/1D. Turley 487794 15/1397

 25 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/093

 26 HELLO RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R3, 3 5P 6P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 530583 1/084

 27 FOZZIE'S STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/081

 28 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 7M 8P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/877

 29 TRACIES TREASURE Weighted points score BGC, 20/12/2020, R3, 3 4P 8P 7P 5/4C. Smith 507279 1/075

 30 CLASSY COSMO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/066

 31 CANDY APPLE Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 525000 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Thursday, 24 December 2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 JACKIE'S YOYO Last start winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 1/3L. Walker 507382 12/11357

 2 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 1/2D. Watts 522143 8/7303

 3 BOOM YAH BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 4P 1/1E. Harris 522087 12/11285

 4 FIREFLY BENNO Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 4P 1/1C. Supple 490311 13/12279

 5 HOOTIN' ANNIE Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/3L. Cunningham 507686 7/6330

 6 SLIM PICKINGS Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 2P 2/1/2R. Andrews 517592 9/7282

 7 EBONY SANDS 3 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 3M 6M 6M 2/1/2C. Lombe 452793 16/13153

 8 SWEET LIST Last start placegetter LIS, 08/12/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 4/1/2D. Turley 500632 5/4213

 9 MARION'S REGRET Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/12/2020, R4, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/3S. Keep 498590 9/8204

 10 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R12, M 3M 6P 3P 4/1/3D. Turley 475638 25/14238

 11 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score CAS, 12/11/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/3E. Harris 491580 6/5225

 12 MAGIC GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 4/1/1D. Turley 493300 23/13174

 13 PARIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 4/1/2P. Lavis 494089 6/5162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Thursday, 24 December 2020

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOLO RIPPLE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAP, 20/12/2020, R3, 5

CAP, 16/12/2020, R3, 5

2P 2P 4P M/1M. Lalicz 532283 0/0124

 2 VINTAGE BAROLO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499312 0/084

 3 PRETTY POPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1A. Bradley 531496 0/082

 4 SHEBOP First start M/1D. Cecil 532460 0/00

 5 ALFIE LONGER First start M/1D. Cecil 532458 0/00

 6 BOOM CRASH BOOM First start M/1S. Keep 530521 0/00

 7 MISS CONVERSE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096

 8 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R1, P 5P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/052

 9 PHOENIX QUEEN Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1D. Turley 531809 0/045

 10 PRECIOUS ROSE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 8P M/1T. Duncan 529796 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Thursday, 24 December 2020
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Div Wins /
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 1 RAPID HIGHWAY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 27/11/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/3D. Watts 488080 9/4237

 2 PATCH WHELAN Last start Provincial winner CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/3B. Whelan 491992 12/10171

 3 KOORINGA THELLY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 501240 7/2221

 4 TWEED PRINCESS Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2M. Johnston 523647 3/2201

 5 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2189

 6 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R8, Y 2Y 3P 1P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2165

 7 JET BLACK BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 6/5163

 8 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5150

 9 TWEED MAJOR Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523646 5/3150

 10 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R5, 2 (FEL)P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6141

 11 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5138

 12 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3129

 13 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/0129

 14 TWEED DOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3126

 15 CASH ONLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1114

 16 ROWDY PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/1105

 17 MY MAC BOY Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Mcphee 520481 4/1104

 18 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3R. Newstead 531348 2/1211

 2 LADY SNOW WHITE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 2P 5/3F. Hancock 532592 2/1184

 3 RAM'S BONUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/3E. Harris 525209 2/1180

 4 LOUIS RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3S. Kavanagh 530584 2/1177

 5 CANNED HEAT Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0168

 6 SOME SAY BAROQUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4S. Keep 532247 1/0156

 7 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/1156

 8 ANOTHER DAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/3C. Gardoll 528436 2/1154

 9 FILTHY LUCRE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/4A. Lang 529960 2/0146

 10 MISTER DOOLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0145

 11 EDEN FLYER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0136

 12 PROFICIENCY Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/4R. Gardoll 529623 2/0124

 13 TINY TESSA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Watts 508883 1/0112

 14 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/1111

 15 HARAKA SANA Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4R. Godwin 529872 1/0110

 16 BOB'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 3P 5/4K. Staines 532457 1/0106

 17 COUNTRY DOUBLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4K. Staines 526154 1/0105

 18 ROWDY PRINCESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/1105

 19 AVATAR EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/0101

 20 HELLO RUMBLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 530583 1/084

 21 FOZZIE'S STAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/081

 22 FERGUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 528880 1/075

 23 VICKI BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4E. Harris 525208 1/072

 24 CLASSY COSMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/066

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 December 2020 - 06:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Thursday, 24 December 2020

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOORINGA THELLY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 501240 7/2221

 2 TWEED PRINCESS Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2M. Johnston 523647 3/2201

 3 SLIPPING AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2189

 4 PROFIT PLAN Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R8, Y 2Y 3P 1P 5/2C. Gardoll 498528 5/2165

 5 JET BLACK BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 6/5163

 6 NOIR GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5150

 7 TWEED MAJOR Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523646 5/3150

 8 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R5, 2 (FEL)P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6141

 9 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5138

 10 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3129

 11 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/0129

 12 TWEED DOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3126

 13 CASH ONLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1114

 14 ROWDY PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/3G. Hancock 496038 2/1105

 15 MY MAC BOY Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Mcphee 520481 4/1104

 16 WILD AMBITION 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6102
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 1 GREB'S DRINKING Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 1/3R. Andrews 498392 29/25390
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Tot Wins

 1 EBONY SANDS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 3M 6M 6M 2/1/2C. Lombe 452793 16/13153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DISTANT STAR 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 6C 3/1/3C. Graham 498327 14/7224
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOLO RIPPLE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAP, 20/12/2020, R3, 5

CAP, 16/12/2020, R3, 5

2P 2P 4P M/1M. Lalicz 532283 0/0124

 2 MISS CONVERSE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096

 3 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/12/2020, R1, P 5P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/052

 4 KAYDEN'S STAR 2 Weighted points score CAP, 16/12/2020, R2, 5 6P 7P 6P M/1C. Smith 528495 0/048

 5 PRECIOUS ROSE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 8P M/1T. Duncan 529796 0/038
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Tot Wins

 1 DISTANT STAR 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 17/12/2020, R7, P 1P 3P 6C 2/1/2C. Graham 498327 14/6224
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 1 BLANCO BOY Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 3/1/1S. Keep 495499 10/4165

 2 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score BGC, 10/12/2020, R2, 1 5C 5C 6C 3/1/3C. Graham 496364 8/6160
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 1 KAYDEN'S STAR 1 Weighted points score CAP, 16/12/2020, R2, 5 6P 7P 6P M/1C. Smith 528495 0/048
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